
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

No.

72

68

60

61

71

62

74

64

75

63

66

65

Name

Fábio Monteiro

Tomás Ribeiro

Diogo Reis

Rodrigo Domingues

Maria Pragosa

Carina Almeida

Beatriz São Pedro

Joana Silva

Carolina Varino

Iara Franco

Helena Pacheco

Aaliyah Figueiredo

Best Tm

1:00.450

1:00.838

1:01.121

1:01.208

1:01.716

1:04.131

1:06.326

1:07.392

1:07.610

1:07.806

1:08.521

1:11.732

2nd Best

1:02.238

1:00.952

1:01.614

1:03.015

1:03.058

1:06.299

1:07.239

1:08.697

1:07.886

1:08.904

1:09.029

1:12.253

Diff

-

+0.388

+0.671

+0.758

+1.266

+3.681

+5.876

+6.942

+7.160

+7.356

+8.071

+11.282

Best Spd

47,643

47,339

47,120

47,053

46,665

44,908

43,422

42,735

42,597

42,474

42,031

40,149

In Lap

5

5

6

4

6

5

4

3

3

3

4

3

Comment
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